
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to nipplia

Sl nc. D;i I no

d,.nourrt A - Bills toul (Excluding & Hamali Chargee):

Proof ofdelivery by way Jbill o Steel repon o RMC pour r€port o Solid block r?ort o lnstailation repon

MRN
nos loJEqs-
Amouni B -Other Crcdits : Transportation charges

Amounr D 1D*A*B4) - Aorount to be crediled to ttre crppliar:

Amount E - PO / WO value :

Amouat F - Difference (A - E)

rr*eived as per PO A O Yes 0 Excess recdved n Short received tr Part received

Close PO I WO

I Pavment - due d6te 4

Date

Supp{ier rtarne

Finn/Company

i PO,IIO dst€

\ame

Date

J1

)

P.em arks:
\)

Approved bv Purchase Officer

l,
.{ppro1al limit Upto 20k

\otes l. In case amount to be credrted to supPlier and the bills total docs not match. accountads to prepare W for debit or credil

i Iius set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credir ro $pplier, original bill, prmf of delivery, original purehase crder

*ith barcode, original requisi tion. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weiSimelt slips, RMC batch repor*, duPlicate

documents, Eway bi s, lest reportq etc. 4. In Anoum A odude tsansport, Htmali chrge6' ?tc., 8xd iBstcsd include in Amount

Sedal no. -1.196',Prepued by 'f1ro--;v'-a *l ,\r-:-
<(l-t,

HO reccived date
NE

I

r'{ E
Project

Scan ID
Q>?zoa\

Bill amount Original attachedBiil date

t-t 5ot. ea \
oYes c No

a )'es a No,

I
oYes s No

oYes D No

bo,

koof of ddivery
mstches MRN

Yes o No

\ . l.,or\ -

iea o No - wait for balancc material o Other

MD Accoufiant

2I IAN 2021at

Above 20kUpto 2okAbove l00k

ts. 5. ltxs report must reach HO *ikkn one wortrng riay of approval by grrchase otlicerpurcha'se manager

Amount C -Other Debits :

I4.

IiO h.nard nc.

POAI'O No.

3Q,Sf,J,<rl
3q g+a.sr\-

Accounts

I

Abore 20k



TAX INVOICE

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor. Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
Summit Sales LLP

OR,GIflAL 

'I,JYOICE

Supplier/Cuslomer /Tmnsport€r -CoPy

Email : purchas<1.@,rnodiprop€rties.com

Pdrlr ACQFS2044C GSTINTNI: 36ACQFS2044CIZ7

for Summit Sales LLP

(r
T

lol l

)
U)

21734Invoic.e No.

27 -0t -2022Invoic.e Date

82930PO No.

24-tr-2021PO Date.

Req tD 7 t442

Rcq Date 22-t t-2021

Loc Req No 175439

Nilgiri Estates

51. No. 143/ 133/l 34ll 35/l 36, Rampally,keesara,Hl'derabad

PAN AAHFNOT66FGSTIN: 36AAHFN 07 66F IZ-A

f t:ro/o Ta\ AmtQ! Rate GrossHSN/SACDescription of Goods

2 918.2 1,836.58 l88481I 7377 - Plumbing - CP - Sinh Cock Witlt Swivel Spout

t.702.86 lll 306.528481 6 283.817042 - Plumbing - CP - Stop Cock - l/2 In - nos

|lt 64.808481 67026 - Plumbing - CP - Extension Nipple - l/2 In -

I

I

I

?0t.903,899.44Total Taxable AmountscsTCGST
4,601.33Total Invoice Amout350.95350.95

Rupees : Four Thousand Six Hundred One and Paise Thirty Three Only

Subject !o Hyderabad Jurisdiction

I

Autho sed signalory

Customer Details
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Qtv
4.o0

Doc No

Doc Date

Quote No

24-Lt-2021

Nil

Quote Date 24-lt-202!
_1

illllllllilllllllllll
E2930

Diso/o

0.00

Pag€G) I Ol2 24-t t-202t l3:Ol:46

' From Company

7042 - Plumbing - Cp - Stop Cock - 1/2 In - nos

10043 - Plumbing - Cp - Bottet trap - NA - nos

7040 - Plumbing - Cp - Sq. jalt with hote - 6 In x6 In - nos

7346 - Plumbing - Cp - Heatth Faucet - NA - Nos

7327 - Plumbing - pVC - Connection - 2 ft - nos

7049 - Plumbing - GI - Ball Cock - 1/2 In - nos

7047 - Plumbing - CP - Waste coupling - 1/2 thread - nos

7026 - Plumbing - CP - Extension Nippte - 1/2 In - nos

Terms and ditions:-

Nilgiri Estates
5-4-78713 & 4, IInd Ftoor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad _ 5OO
G S T No. ; 36AAHFNO766F1ZA

003.

23.L7.21 11 :49:57

_pzs:o l-s+:s

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLp

5-4-t87/3&4, nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTIN 36ACQFS2O44C1Z7

040-66335551 9618244433

Kind Attn : Hamendra,prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of follo$,in9 Items.

Item Name

SupplyType Supply

Ratet 7o45 - Plumbi ng - CP - Wall Mixer - other - nos

7377 - Plumbing - Cp - Sink Cock With Swivet Spout _ NA _

7036 - Plumbing - Cp - Shower arm _ NA _ nos
wik head

7023 - Plumbing - Cp - Bib cock - other - nos
2 in one lap

7033 - Plumbing - Cp - piltar cock - NA - nos

J
2,468.55

GST Amount
18.00 11,6s1.56

4,334.33

2,A64.33

18.00 1,787.23

2,771.96

4,O18.7 5

4,558.53

2,150.34

18.00 7L3.66

00 944.OO

+

4.00 918 29

85

30

00

00

0

0

00

00

81

81

18.00

B

81

18.00

18.00

00

00

00

00

4

4.00

002

06

57

6

7 0.00

5

6

1

1

4.00 0.00

12.00 3.81

0.00

8.00 75.60

2.00 400.00 0 8

58

28

7.28

455.58

))

7

0

0

0

6.00 643 B6

0000

00

8

4

1 681,151

0.00

1)

40448

00B

1

1

,00

00

00

00

00

0

019.0014 6040 - Mlscellaneous - Tefflon tape - NA - nos

Rupees : Thirty Nine Thqusand Eiyg Hundred Seventy Seven anq paise Ftfty Three Only.

4.00 222.45 0

16.00 60.00 0

18.00 1,049.96

1,132.80

18.00

39,577.53Total Order Value . . .

Spoclfication I Bnnd

PaymentTem3

AI ltenB shall be of'Hindvarc brand, Classic seies

Wihin 30 days of delivery.

tlitt - lla3)- - lb[,"-{el -a3}>y,b1,
Dltr - &133[ - r{,h)^ ll,6st.l6 ) -

qd -q Lol 'ltl-
acc€9ted the abov€ Terms And condrBons 

{Fo. s|tm/,,ft S.lat LLPAuthons€d St9

I
Name : I D-t 4 Oale I JJ_

Purchase Order

.l

,l

20.00





Purchase O.rder
24- | I -202 l l 3 i0 | :46 Odgin.t / Ofii.. Copy / pu.<har otv.cogy

Atr hxes indud€d ln above p&e.

Wihin 3 days

Nilgiri Esbb

Sy.N0.143133/r341135/13'6, Rampally Vilhge.

Pho0e. 9030031172

Nit

lnduded by us I

7 yeds wananty

N

We rcserve Ul8 rEht b rejqi itenE not cootormirE to quafity and spedfcalbns. Above order fo( V.No 183 (D ) pueose.

Nit

Nfl

Accepted the above Terms And Condlllons

For Smrnlt Sa/€s LLP

.Pa'ge(s) 
2 Of2

f.,
oelivery Dato

Dolivery Location

Ponality For oelay

Transporlation Cost

Waranly

Advanqe Paid

Oher Terms

Completion Date

Measurment

Socurity

Remarks
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(;.q?lN : 36AAIIFN07(,(,FlzA
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